Veterinary
SAFETY SOLUTIONS
CATALOG
WHY ANSELL?
ANSELL ADVANTAGE

Dual Tip/ Dual Ink Marker (Permanent and Prep-Resistant
Skin Ink) with Chiseled Tip, TIME OUT® Sleeve (Non-Sterile) 1061-NNS
Ordering Information:
“No-Roll” Permanent Marker, Black Ink (Non-Sterile) 1000-NNS
Petite “No-Roll” Permanent Marker, Black Ink
(4” in Length) (Non-Sterile) 1002-NNS
Petite “No Roll” Skin Marker (4” in Length) (Non-Sterile) 1011-NNS
Petite “No Roll” Skin Marker (4” in Length) (Non-Sterile) 1011-NS1
“No Roll” Skin Marker (Sterile) 1019
“No Roll” Skin Marker with Flexible Ruler (Sterile) 1019-R
“No Roll” Skin Marker (Non-Sterile) 1019-NNS
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink Marker (Permanent & Skin Ink), TIME OUT® Sleeve (Sterile) 1031
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink (Permanent & Skin Marker Ink) Marker with 8 Labels, TIME OUT® Sleeve &
Flexible Ruler (Sterile) 1031-LR
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink (Permanent & Skin Marker Ink) Marker with 8 Labels, TIME OUT® Sleeve &
Flexible Ruler (Non-Sterile) 1031-LRNS
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink Marker (Permanent & Skin Ink), TIME OUT® Sleeve (Non-Sterile) 1031-NNS
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink Marker (Permanent & Skin Ink), Skin Marker with Chiseled Tip, TIME OUT®
Sleeve (Sterile) 1041
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink (Permanent and Skin Ink) Skin Marker with Chiseled Tip, TIME OUT® Sleeve
and Flexible Ruler (Sterile) 1041-R
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Tip (Permanent & Skin Ink) Marker with 8 labels & TIME OUT® Sleeve (Sterile) 1041-L
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink (Permanent & Skin Marker Ink) Marker with 8 Labels, TIME OUT® Sleeve &
Flexible Ruler (Sterile) 1041-LR
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink (Permanent & Skin Marker Ink) Marker with 8 Labels, TIME OUT® Sleeve &
Flexible Ruler (Non-Sterile) 1041-LRNS
“No Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink Marker (Permanent & Skin Ink), Skin Marker with Chiseled Tip, TIME OUT®
Sleeve (Non-Sterile) 1041-NNS
“No-Roll” Dual Tip/Dual Ink Marker (Permanent & Skin Ink) Skin Marker with Chiseled Tip (Sterile) 1041-NS1
PREP-RESIST™ marker
after prep
Traditional marker
after prep